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FUND FOR NE STATES
Sanjoy Shri Takam

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether World Bank was/is contemplating to provide fund for development and upgradation of various State Capitals of North-Eastern (NE) States;

(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise;

(c) whether the projects for Arunachal Pradesh have been shelved; and

(d) if so, the reasons therefor?

Answer

Minister of State for Finance (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) & (b): No Sir.

(c): No Sir.

(d): Does not arise.
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